Introducing the 2024 NEAFCS Annual Session Arizona Affiliate Subcommittees

Debbie Curley (AZ) and Rosie Stewart (AZ), Annual Session Affiliate Liaisons

The Arizona Affiliate is looking forward to hosting the 2024 NEAFCS Annual Session in Tucson, AZ from September 16-19, 2024 at the JW Marriott Tucson Starr Pass Resort & Spa. The Affiliate Liaisons and Subcommittees are working diligently to bring you an unforgettable, engaging, and fun Annual Session. We have great things in store and more information will be shared in the coming months.



Introducing the team that is assisting the National Annual Session Planning Committee.

Affiliate Liaisons: Debbie Curley and Rosie Stewart Subcommittee Chairs:



The Arizona Affiliate looks forward to welcoming members from across the country to "America's Biggest Small Town." Discover more about Tucson's history and culture by visiting Visit Tucson at https://www.visittucson.org/things-to-do/history-and-culture/.



